This form must be opened in Adobe Acrobat. The Submit Form button will not work from most browser windows.

R82'Y

Phone (877) 227-0097 | Fax (704) 882-0751

Company: |

Manatee

ATP: |

Marked For: |

|
|
| State: | |
|
|

Associated Quote/Order#:

| Ship To: |
Account Number: | | Date: | | Address: |
CIQuote: C1PO Number: | | City: |
| Zip: | | Phone: |
| Email/Fax:
|

Manatee

Effective: 1/20/2025

mm (inch) Kg (Ibs)

|

Backrest height

=
-
Lower leg length

Seat surface height at
front edge

=

Foldad length

s
Foldad height

La

Mass devica

\a

Maximum user mass

Maximum rated load

Vo
-_—
330 mm (137)

220-250 mm
(8%:-934")

430 mm (177)

280 mm (11")

140-430 mm
(5%%-17")

420 mm (16%2")

1030-1100 mm
(40%2-43%")

130 mm (5”)

5.5 kg
(12.11b)

50 kg
(110.2 Ib)

57.5 kg
(126.7 Ib)

Vo

330 mm (13")

300-370 mm
(11%4-14%")

430 mm (177)

280 mm (11")

140-430 mm
(5%-17")

420 mm (16%%")

1100-1170 mm
(43-46")

130 mm (5")

5.5 kg
(12.11b)

50 kg
(110.2 Ib)

57.5 kg
(126.7 Ib)

330 mm (137)

390-460 mm
(15%4-18")

580 mm (2234")

350 mm (13%")

140-430 mm
(5%-17")

420 mm (16%2")

1360-1430 mm
(563%-56%4")

130 mm (57)

6 kg
(13.2 Ib)

75 kg
(165.3 Ib)

83 kg
(182.9 1b)

400 mm (15%4")

400-470 mm
(15%-18%")

640 mm (25%")

350 mm (1334")

140-430 mm
(5%2-17")

490 mm (19%4")

1440-1510 mm
(56%4-59%2")

130 mm (5”)

7 kg
(15.4 Ib)

75 kg
(165.3 Ib)

84 kg
(185.11b)

HCPCS Codes provided are based on code verification by the PDAC or our interpretation of the code definitions.
Proper use of HCPCS Codes does not ensure coverage or payment. For coverage information, verify the appropriate payer’s coverage policy.
DCN1259.1 Pricing and specifications subject to change without notice.

Page 1 of 2



This form must be opened in Adobe Acrobat. The Submit Form button will not work from most browser windows.

R82'Y

Phone (877) 227-0097 | Fax (704) 882-0751

Manatee Seat and Frame Options

Manatee

Size and Color

Shower seat only

Red
Blue [ Size 1, Red (882014) $765
[ sSize 0, Blue (882005) $765 [ Size 2, Red (882024) $765
. [ Size 1, Blue (882015) $765 [ Size 3, Red (882034) $835
[ size 2, Blue (882025) $765
/ \ [ size 3, Blue (882035) $835
Manatee Frame Options
Additional frame used for mounting bath chair onto additional frame
‘ IT b,f " TubSlider Frame
_— — . LR A * [ Tub Slider without Manatee W/ Casters, Size 1
PANS EIOIRI!;\E S&?ﬁiﬁiﬂ?&zmm $2499 ) and 2 {MC60C0PED) $3563
H W 8 I Tub Slider without Manatee W/ Casters, Size 3
ﬁ > (MC6200PED) $4343
‘/,"j ! 5 Basic Manatee Frame
" \ [ Basic Manatee Frame (882101) $382
Accessories and Straps
Accessories
Head/ Lateral Support
Leg Straps ] Head Lateral Support, Size 0,1 and 2, Blue
[ Leg Straps, Size 0,1 and 2, Blue (883055) $84 (883015) $121
[ Leg Straps, Size 0,1 and 2, Red (883054) $84 ] Head Lateral Support, Size 0,1 and 2, Red
\ O Leg Straps, Size 3, Blue (883105) $107 (883014) $121
; [ Leg Straps, Size 3, Red (883104) $107 ] Head Lateral Support, Size 3, Blue (883065) $121
[ Head Lateral Support, Size 3, Red (883064) $121
IP:IommeI , Torso Belt
5 Pommel, Size 0,1,2, Blue (883045) $107 [ Torso Belt, Size 0,1 and 2, Blue (883025) $84
5 Pommel, Size 0,1,2, Red (883044) $107 ] Torso Belt, Size 0,1 and 2, Red (883024) $84
5 Pommel, Size 3, Blue (883095) $107 I Torso Belt, Size 3, Blue (883075) $84
Pommel, Size 3, Red (883094) $107 O Torso Belt, Size 3, Red (883074) $84
DCN1259.1 Pricing and specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 2



	Company: 
	Ship To: 
	Account Number: 
	datePick: 
	Address: 
	Quote: Off
	PONumber: Off
	PO Number: 
	City: 
	State: 
	ATP: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Marked For: 
	Email/Fax: 
	Associated Quote/Order#: 
	SubmitButton: 
	MA882014: Off
	MA882024: Off
	MA882034: Off
	MA882005: Off
	MA882015: Off
	MA882025: Off
	MA882035: Off
	MA882100: Off
	MAMC6000PED: Off
	MAMC6200PED: Off
	MA882101: Off
	MA883015: Off
	MA883014: Off
	MA883065: Off
	MA883064: Off
	MA883025: Off
	MA883024: Off
	MA883075: Off
	MA883074: Off
	MA883055: Off
	MA883054: Off
	MA883105: Off
	MA883104: Off
	MA883045: Off
	MA883044: Off
	MA883095: Off
	MA883094: Off


