

Manatee

Company:	Ship To:

Account Number: Date: Address:

Quote: PO Number: City: State:

ATP: Zip: Phone:

Marked For: Email/Fax:

Associated Quote/Order#: Effective: 1/20/2025

Manatee

mm (inch)	kg (lbs)			
	0	1	2	3
Effective seat width	330 mm (13")	330 mm (13")	330 mm (13")	400 mm (15 ³ / ₄ ")
Effective seat depth	220-250 mm (8 ³ / ₄ -9 ³ / ₄ ")	300-370 mm (11 ³ / ₄ -14 ¹ / ₂ ")	390-460 mm (15½-18")	400-470 mm (15 ³ / ₄ -18 ¹ / ₂ ")
Backrest height	430 mm (17")	430 mm (17")	580 mm (22¾")	640 mm (251/4")
Lower leg length	280 mm (11")	280 mm (11")	350 mm (13¾")	350 mm (13¾")
Seat surface height at front edge	140-430 mm (5½-17")	140-430 mm (5½-17")	140-430 mm (5½-17")	140-430 mm (5½-17")
Overall width	420 mm (16½")	420 mm (16½")	420 mm (16½")	490 mm (191/4")
Folded length	1030-1100 mm (40½-43¼")	1100-1170 mm (43-46")	1360-1430 mm (53½-56¼")	1440-1510 mm (56¾-59½")
Folded height	130 mm (5")	130 mm (5")	130 mm (5")	130 mm (5")
Mass device	5.5 kg (12.1 lb)	5.5 kg (12.1 lb)	6 kg (13.2 lb)	7 kg (15.4 lb)
Maximum user mass	50 kg (110.2 lb)	50 kg (110.2 lb)	75 kg (165.3 lb)	75 kg (165.3 lb)
Maximum rated load	57.5 kg (126.7 lb)	57.5 kg (126.7 lb)	83 kg (182.9 lb)	84 kg (185.1 lb)



Manatee

Manatee Seat and Frame Options

Size and Color

Shower seat only



Blue	
Size 0, Blue (882005)	\$765
Size 1, Blue (882015)	\$765
Size 2, Blue (882025)	\$765
Size 3, Blue (882035)	\$835

Red

Size 1, Red (882014)	\$765
Size 2, Red (882024)	\$765
Size 3, Red (882034)	\$835

Manatee Frame Options

Additional frame used for mounting bath chair onto additional frame



Rolling Shower Frame Rolling Shower Frame (882100) \$2499



Tub Slider Frame

Tub Slider without Manatee W/ Casters, Size 1	
and 2 (MC6000PED)	\$3563
Tub Slider without Manatee W/ Casters, Size 3	
(MC6200PED)	\$4343



Basic Manatee Frame

Basic Manatee Frame (882101) \$382

Accessories and Straps

Accessories



Leg Straps

Leg Straps, Size 0,1 and 2, Blue (883055)	\$84
Leg Straps, Size 0,1 and 2, Red (883054)	\$84
Leg Straps, Size 3, Blue (883105)	\$107
Leg Straps, Size 3, Red (883104)	\$107



Head/Lateral Support

(883015)	\$121
Head Lateral Support, Size 0,1 and 2, Red (883014)	 \$121
Head Lateral Support, Size 3, Blue (883065)	\$121
Head Lateral Support Size 3 Red (883064)	\$121



Pommel

Pommel, Size 0,1,2, Blue (883045)	\$107
Pommel, Size 0,1,2, Red (883044)	\$107
Pommel, Size 3, Blue (883095)	\$107
Pommel, Size 3, Red (883094)	\$107



Torso Belt

Torso Belt, Size 0,1 and 2, Blue (883025)	\$84
Torso Belt, Size 0,1 and 2, Red (883024)	\$84
Torso Belt, Size 3, Blue (883075)	\$84
Torso Belt, Size 3, Red (883074)	\$84